






Classical ballet for development of 
poise, posture and elegance. 

Learn to express with artistic 
movement skills.

BeBe Ballet (3yrs – 4 yrs)

Week 1: Mon 21/11/16 – Fri 25/11/16
Week 2: Mon 28/11/16 – Fri 02/12/16
Week 3: Mon 05/12/16 – Fri 09/12/16
Week 4: Mon 12/12/16 – Fri 16/12/16
Week 5: Mon 19/12/16 – Fri 23/12/16

Select a schedule : 09.15 am -10.15 am
11.00 am – 11.45 am

Pre Primary Ballet (4yrs – 6 yrs)

Week 1: Mon 21/11/16 – Fri 25/11/16
Week 2: Mon 28/11/16 – Fri 02/12/16
Week 3: Mon 05/12/16 – Fri 09/12/16
Week 4: Mon 12/12/16 – Fri 16/12/16
Week 5: Mon 19/12/16 – Fri 23/12/16

Select a schedule : 10.15 am – 11.00 am
11.45 am – 12.30 pm

Course fee
$128.40

for 5 lessons



A great way to have lots of fun learning 3-D 
art techniques with materials like clay, stone 

and recyclable items.  

Week 21/11/16 (Mon) – 24/11/16 (Thu)

Clay Work 11.00 am – 12.30 pm
Recycling Art 12.30 pm – 02.00 pm

Week 28/11/16 (Mon) – 01/12/16 (Thu)

Stone Art and Mask Making     11.00 am – 12.30 pm
Clay Work 12.30 pm – 02.00 pm

Week 05/12/16 (Mon) – 08/12/16 (Thu)

Clay Work and Recycling Art        11.00 am – 12.30 pm
Clay Work and Chinese Painting    12.30 pm – 02.00 pm

Week 19/12/16 (Mon) – 22/12/16 (Thu)

Clay Work 11.00 am – 12.30 pm
Recycling Art and Puppet Making    12.30 pm – 02.00 pm



Interesting daily themes to whet the learners’ 
creative and imaginative appetite! 

Themes 21/11/16 –

24/11/16

05/12/16 –

08/12/16

Pokemon 

Craze

21/11 (Mon) 05/12 (Mon)

World of 

Animal

22/11 (Tue) 06/12 (Tue)

Cartoon  

Favourites

23/11 (Wed) 07/12 (Wed)

Chinese Art 24/11 (Thu) 08/12 (Thu)

Themes 28/11/16 –

01/12/16

19/12/16 –

22/12/16

Under The 

Sea

28/11 (Mon) 19/12 (Mon)

Pokemon 

Craze

29/11 (Tue) 20/12 (Tue)

Garden Art 30/11 (Wed) 21/12 (Wed)

Japanese 

Manga Art

01/12 (Thu) 22/12 (Thu)



Use of the abacus for numerical calculations provides the young 
learner a novel way to pick up arithmetic concepts through visual, 

imaginary and physical co-ordination methods which enhances 
brain activity and heightens concentration and memory skills. 

Teacher : Ms Liu Mei Chun

Mon 21/11/16 – Thu 24/11/16

Mon 28/11/16 – Thu 01/12/16

Mon 05/12/16 – Thu 08/12/16

Mon 12/12/16 – Thu 15/12/16

Mon 19/12/16 – Thu 22/12/16

10.00 am – 11.00 am  for K1 – K2 levels

11.00 am – 12.00 pm for K2 – P2 levels

Teacher : Ms Iris Boo

Mon 21/11/16 – Thu 24/11/16

Mon 28/11/16 – Thu 01/12/16

Mon 05/12/16 – Thu 08/12/16

Mon 12/12/16 – Thu 15/12/16

Mon 19/12/16 – Thu 22/12/16

01.00 pm – 02.30 pm   for K2 – P2 levels














